
'l-li�Jlq fa�I� �&IT���� Rt�qRt 
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION AND RESEARCH TIRUPATI 

(An Autonomous Institute under Ministry of Human Resource Development, Govt. of India) 
Transit Campus : Sree Rama Engineering College Campus, Karakambadi Road, 

Mangalam B.O., Tirupati - 517 507, Andhra Pradesh, India. 

NIQ No:06/IISER/Tirupati/NIQ/2019 Date: 16.12.2019 

Notice Inviting Quotation 

Sealed quotations are hereby invited by the undersigned on behalf of the Director, IISER 
Tiru pati u pto 3: 00 PM on 23 / 12/2019 from eligible and experienced agencies having 
executed similar works/civil works of value not less than Rs 3 Lakh, for the work 
mentioned below. The quotations will be opened at 3.30 PM on the same day. 

Name of work: - Renovation of autoclave room and other miscellaneous works in IISER 
Tirupati Transit campus 

Issue to -

Address of the agency -

Terms and Conditions: 

r�,L�i,�)1q. 
Executive Engineer 

IISER Tirupati 

1) No advance payment shall be made by IISER Tirupati.

2) Time period for completion of work shall be 10Days from the date of placing the 

confirm order by IISER Tirupati.

3) Blank Quotations can be obtained from IISER Tirupati website 

http: //www.iisertirupati.ac.in/tenders/

4) Quotation received after the date & time specified above shall not be accepted. Any 

delays, postal delay etc. will not be entertained. Agency should quote for all the 

items in the HOQ. The bid shall be submitted in the original bid document (as 

uploaded by the IISER, Tirupati) super scribing the name of work. Quotations will 

be opened on the same day i.e.,23/12/2019 at 3.30 PM in the presence of bidder 

or their authorized representatives, if any. The offer of the firm should be 

commercially clear including acceptance of all terms and conditions of this tender 

by the firm. IISER reserves the right to accept or reject all the quotations without 

ass1gnmg any reasons.

5) Quotations submitted without acceptance of any of the conditions shall be 

treated as Conditional quotations and shall be summarily rejected. 










